
HAPPY TRAILS RV CLUB
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DAY DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Sun. Oct. 23 Page/Antelope Canyon Rally Page AZ

Wed. Nov. 2 9:00 AM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Thur. Nov. 3 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Tue. Nov. 22 9:00 AM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Nov. 23 5:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Thur. Dec. 1 Tubac/Tumacacori Rally Tubac AZ

Thur. Dec. 8 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Tue. Dec. 27 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Dec. 28 5:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Wed. Jan. 4 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Tue. Jan. 24 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Jan. 25 5:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Thur. Feb. 2 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Tue. Feb. 21 Kartchner Caverns Rally Benson AZ

Tue. Feb. 21 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Feb. 22 5:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Thur. Mar. 2 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Sat. Mar. 18 Escapees 62nd Escapade Tucson AZ

Tue. Mar. 21 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Mar. 22 5:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main
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